
                                                                                                                 YOUTH BOARD FIXTURE DATES 2017 - FOOTBALL

Under 16 League Under 12 Spring League Under 14 League

Wednesday, 05th April 2017 Round 1 Tuesday, 11th April 2017 Round 1 Friday, 12th May 2017 Round 1

Wednesday, 12th April 2017 Round 2 Tuesday, 18th April 2017 Round 2 Saturday, 13th May 2017 Under 15 Academy Squad

Wednesday, 19th April 2017 Round 3 Tuesday, 25th April 2017 Round 3 Friday, 19th May 2017 Round 2

Wednesday, 26th April 2017 Round 4 Tuesday, 09th May 2017 Round 4 Friday, 26th May 2017 Round 3

Wednesday, 03rd May 2017 Round 5 Tuesday, 23rd May 2017 Round 5 Friday, 02nd June 2017 Round 4

Wednesday, 10th May 2017 Round 6 Tuesday, 30th May 2017 Round 6 Friday, 09th June 2017 Round 5

Saturday, 13th May 2017 Under 15 Academy Squad Tuesday, 06th June 2017 Round 7 Saturday, 10th June 2017 Underr 14 Academy Squad 

Wednesday, 17th May 2017 Round 7 Friday, 16th June 2017 Round 6

Saturday, 20th May 2017 Buncrana Cup Monday, 19th June 2017 Round 6

Sunday, 21st May 2017 Play Off's Weekend 23rd to 25th June 2017 - FEILE

Semi Finals Wednesday 24th May 2017 Friday, 30th June 2017 Round 7

Finals  Wednesday 31st May 2017 Friday, 07th July 2017 Play Off's

Semi Finals Friday, 14th July 2017 

Finals Friday 21st July 2017

Under 16 Championship Under 12 Summer League Under 14 Championship

Saturday, 01st July 2017 Under 15 Academy Squad Tuesday, 04th July 2017 Round 1 Saturday, 19th August 2017 Under 14 Academy Squad

Thursday, 06th July 2017 Round 1 Tuesday, 11th July 2017 Round 2 Tuesday, 22nd August 2017 Round 1

Saturday, 08th July 2017 Buncrana Cup Tuesday, 18th July 2017 Round 3 Saturday, 02nd September 2017 Round 2

Thursday, 13th July 2017 Round 2 Tuesday, 25th July 2017 Round 4 Saturday, 09th September 2017 Round 3

Thursday, 20th July 2017 Round 3 Tuesday, 01st August August 2017 Round 5 Saturday, 16th September 2017 Round 4

Thursday, 27th July 2017 Round 4 Tuesday, 08th August 2017 Round 6 Saturday, 23rd September 2017 Round 5

Thursday, 03rd August 2017 Round 5 Play Off's 11th August 2017 Saturday, 30th September 2017 Round 6

Thurday, 10th August 2017 Round 6 Semi Final Tuesday 15th August 2017 Saturday, 07th October 2017 Round 7

Saturday, 12th August 2017 Buncrana Cup Finals on Tuesday, 29th August  2017 Wednesday, 11th October 2017 Play Off's

Thursday, 17th August 2017 Round 7 Semi Finals Saturday 14th October 2017

Thursday, 20th August 2017 Play Off Finals Saturday 21st October 2017

Semi Finals Thursday 31st August 2017 Saturday, 21st October 2017 Under 14 Academy Squad 

Finals Thursday 07th September 2017 Finals Saturday 28th October 2017

Saturday, 09th September  2017 Under 15 Academy Squad

*As agreed at a Youth Board Meeting Division 4   (group A) 

will played on a Thursday night



Under 12 Spring Hurling League Under 12 Hurling Championship

Saturday, 04th March 2017 Rd 1 (Two Groups of 4)

Saturday, 11th March 2017 Rd 2 Monday, 07th August 2017 Rd 1

Saturday, 18th March 2017 Rd 3 Monday, 14th August 2017 Rd 2

Saturday, 25th March 2017 Rd 4 Monday, 21st August 2017 Rd 3

Saturday, 01st April 2017 Rd 5 Finals on Monday 28th August 2017 on 3G 

Saturday, 15th April 2017 Rd 6

Saturday, 22nd April 2017 Rd 7

Under 14 Hurling League Under 14 Hurling Championship

Monday, 03rd April 2017 Rd 1 Monday, 15th May 2017 Rd 1

Saturday, 08th April 2017 Cavan Hurling Feile on 3G Monday, 22nd May 2017 Rd 2

Monday, 10th April 2017 Rd 2 Monday, 29th May 2017 Rd 3

Monday, 17th April 2017 Rd 3 Monday, 05th June 2017 Rd 4

Monday, 24th April 2017 Rd 4 Monday, 12th June 2017 Rd 5

Monday, 01st May 2017 Rd 5 16th - 18th June 2017 National Hurling Feile

Finals on Monday 08th May 2017 on 3G Finals on Monday 26th June on 3G

YOUTH BOARD FIXTURE DATES 2017 - HURLING


